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CoC Number: 1D-501
CoC Name: Idaho Balance of State CoC
Total Award: $3 253 348

Awards by Component:

# of New New Project # of Renewal Renewal Proj. # of Expansion Exp. Project Planning/UFA Total # Total % of CoC
Projects Award Total Projects Award Total Projects! Award Total*  Award Total  of Proj. Award Award
Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 0 $0 11 $1,477,563 1 $66,346 n/a 12 $1,543,909 47%

PH - Rapid Re-housing 1 $281,527 5 $505,352 1 $305,897 nla 7 $1,092,776 34%
Supportive Services Only 0 $0 1 $320,612 0 $0 n/a 1 $320,612 10%
HMIS 0 $0 1 $159,086 0 $0 nla 1 $159,086 5%
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $82,179 1 $82,179 3%
Unified Funding Agency Costs Grant 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $54,786 1 $54,786 2%
GRAND TOTAL 1 $281,527 18 $2,462,613 2 $372,243 $136,965 23 $3,253,348
% of Total Award 8.6% 75.6% 11.4% 4.2%

Project level award summary:

Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Grantee Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount
IHFA Project Statewide Shelter + Care Renewal project $386,490.00
IHFA Project Eagle Pointe Permanent Housing Renewal project $172,186.00
IHFA Project First Step Permanent Housing Renewal project $142,973.00
IHFA Project Angel Arms for Families Permanent Housing Renewal project $127,434.00
IHFA Project Healing Hearts Permanent Housing Renewal project $117,250.00

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.
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IHFA Project Project Warmth Permanent Housing Renewal project
IHFA Project Angel Arms Permanent Housing Renewal project
IHFA Project Building Bridges Permanent Housing Renewal project
IHFA Project Idaho Falls Permanent Housing Renewal project
IHFA Project SEICAA Manor Permanent Housing Renewal project
IHFA Project CLUB Canyon House Expansion Expansion project
IHFA Project Woodruff House Permanent Housing Renewal project

PH - Rapid Re-housing
Grantee Name

IHFA Project
IHFA Project
IHFA Project
IHFA Project
IHFA Project
IHFA Project
IHFA Project

Supportive Services Only
Grantee Name

IHFA Project

HMIS

Grantee Name
IHFA Project

CoC Planning Grant
Grantee Name
IHFA Project

Unified Funding Agency Costs Grant

Grantee Name

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Project Name

Magic Valley Rapid Rehousing Expansion

Creating Change Rapid Rehousing
Your Front Door Rapid Rehousing
Nearly Home Rapid Rehousing
Pocatello Rapid Rehousing

Hand of Hope Rapid Rehousing
Square One Rapid Rehousing

Project Name

Balance of State Coordinated Entry

Project Name
Idaho Balance of State HMIS

Project Name

2018 Balance of State Planning Grant

Project Name

Project Type

Expansion project

New project

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Planning project

Project Type

$115,139.00
$108,971.00
$91,613.00
$91,154.00
$74,433.00
$66,346.00
$49,920.00

Awarded Amount

$305,897.00
$281,527.00
$171,298.00
$118,713.00
$111,722.00

$69,072.00

$34,547.00

Awarded Amount

$320,612.00

Awarded Amount
$159,086.00

Awarded Amount
$82,179.00

Awarded Amount
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IHFA Project 2018 ID-501 UFA Costs

UFA project $54,786.00

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.





